
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location
4-5-23 Wednesday 3:36 Conf. Pius XI West Allis Central Whitnall Golf Course

4-10-23 Monday Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin Hills
4-12-23 Wednesday 3:04 Conf. Pius XI Whitnall
4-17-23 Monday 3:25 Conf. Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran New Berlin Hills
4-19-23 Wednesday 2:36 Conf. Brown Deer Brown Deer
4-24-23 Monday 3:36 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower GreenField Park
4-26-23 Wednesday 3:04 Conf. Pius XI Greenfield
5-1-23 Monday 2:48 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin Eisenhower Greenfiled Park Golf 
5-3-23 Wednesday 4:08 Conf. Pius XI Shorewood Greenfiled Park Golf 
5-8-23 Monday Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee

5-10-23 Wednesday 3:20 Conf. Pius Xi South MIlwaukee Greenfield Park Golf
5-17-23 Wednesday Conf. Wisconsin Lutheran Multiple Wanaki Golf Course


